Aircraft Record General Information

of Manufacture April 5, 1982	EA-291	macturer Beech
V	Registration Number N63870	Model 636TC

Model TSIO-520-NBCUB(4) Serial 5/4738

nufacture
CIT

ufacturer

ropeller(s) currently installed:

Manufacturer McCauley

HUB Model 3832C406

Slade Model G-83 ND6-4

Serial BK581 Serial 8/6384

Serial BK 644

Model 3 A32C406/G-82 NDB-4 Serial BK 593

Engine(s) currently installed:

Date Man Seri:

7	Date		DATE	
	7/21/200		TACH TIME	
1	1	7.T	FLIGHT	
	F-2695.4	£. 494-4	TIME IN SERVICE	
Checks	EAD OF THE A PLANTED A FIRST A	Installed a new pind- BR1010 ELT battery and	Description of inspections, lesss, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Fating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	

Huxilioty Inst. Air Syxtoms, operationally + leak checked Okay. Installed a new Airbarne parts: (204) D9-14-5, (200) 2J4-7 and (200) B3-5-1. Kenny Brimer and THE THE CAS DE HATTER Relief years Instrument Air System filters, busperton and Okay. Nex+ ELT, battery replacement due 8/05. Installed a new Brackett Plat. BA-9005 induction

Form \$ 130-3 attached) god- 6350-133-0-C, sec # 12747x and filled to 1850 print Testook or Contifical Daygen Bottle (from Compressed Aviation Gasses Inc. See FAA Aviadors Breaking Chygon (Oxygon Bottle Life Limit Expires Feb. 2005) Operand filled in you k's on correction cord. Installed a Servicable Hydrostatically Hirpath wet compass prot- cayloo w/R, sort waters. Swamy Compass on rese, edjusted

ationally + leak Checkell On system Okay. Installed a new pow 1231 Kilheleiater

tringe Prais: 105739 X-260350 busting, 130909 BIT bolt, and nut pat- (Annual Cont. Over) 002-410001-107 | Keft Thoraft Hinge Reinstalled the Klithousegarden asing now aft in board bonding strate. Komowed the Left Nosegear door , installed a new fort *

	7			
YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Enrices must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility, (See back pages for other specific enries.)
DATE				
7/21/03	7/21/03 464.3	cont	2645.4	2695.4 130909N29 nut. Heliusted Left & Kight main
good ou	er con tex	tons:	20 500	god by or contex tensions as for Beech 636 (C Maint, Manual by adding
two or	- لعمل س	100951	-\$063 x	two new frui 100951-\$063xP spacer washers. Installed two new pw. 35-815-
-115 6	f+ + Rig	t ma	ingew u	-115 be for a Right maingrow uplack cable springs and new grassississississississississississississi
hef + ma	in Day 17	(C 000	and 3	left main Drag lidk boot and 35-815156-5 Right main Drag link boot, Ranger system
and po	Aformed	34.0	tion em	and perfected contraction consequency extension, Mormal extension, City ing and
	-	10	Tach - 495.6	Complied with FAR 91-207 para de ELT. Checks
Date	8/3/8004	1	TT NF- 273 6 7	٩Į
Inspect	inspected in accordance with a			August 2005. Installed a new pin-BA9005
determ	determined to be airworthy.	orthy.	Impedua and	induction air filter. Installed new certain
Signed	Signed Kons 6	E1 F3		8413 The inline, and relief instrument our tilters,
2	OCEAN A		OF IR372K	OCEAN AIRE CREOF 18372K
and	OAK Chec	Ked 0	Kay Re	and leak checked okay, Removed Pilors Left + Right brake moster cylinders.
Disass	embled	Jemal	1 inspen	Disassembled, cleaned inspected, resembled, reassembled both and reinstalled.
Install ex	la((new	(Se4)	(evelond	Installed all new (Sea) Clevelona Mr. 00700 Prans

)					
	YEAR:	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS Flight	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
	2004 DATE	IME		OENTIGE	Technician of Hebair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries,)
	PO 2/8	9.S6H	A	2726.7	8/3/04 495.6 1/A 2726.7 all new (6en) pow-105-2 rivets. Bled left.
	Right	brakes,	Filled	brake	brakes, Filled brake resevoir w/ 5606A Hyd. Fluid. Operationally on
	Fak C	necked b	orn br	akes oka	reak charked both brakes Okay. Replaced grease seals + retainers in both
. 111	word	wheel o	, v. 18	board po	wheel orsy in board positions w/ New Pows: 15400100 felt washers (2
	and 1	53-00100	Stee	(washer	and 153-00100 steel washers (yea), reusing the snuprings, Installed a Smill
	Repair	ed pilon	Stoul	derhorn	Repaired pilons shoulder harness/inertia reel assy. pm - 500779-19 (fram Be
	-maste	& Corp	See !	AA For	moster Corp, see FAA. Form 8130 attached) and installed a new pw \$237
Vi	Lag be	(+ should	er hu	vers pas	lag be 1+ shoulder burness bushing, operationally checked pilots lap belt + should
1.	hunes	hunes Okay	ham	Them P. Ru	Thomas P. Ros, CASOFIR 372K, Ocean Aire
	7	7/26/20	7 1	1-511.S	Tishlach Tack-511.5 Removed Narco ELT 10 system and installed
	1	Aircraft			a new Ameriking model-AK450 ELT.
-	Imageoct	Inspected in accordance with an	ce with an		besorten and System Ser, * 477070 I/A/W Ameriking FA
4	determ	determined to be airmerthy.	110		Approved Installation Instructions as a
	Details	W/0	N840	2	minor alteration with noweight Change,
737	-	OCEAN AL	RE CRS	OF 1R372K	OCEANAIRE CESOFEBRIE using a new Set of Duracell batterie
200	and	domplied	المداص	FAR 91	and demptied with EAR 9/1207 para & checks okay Next ELT battery
-	1 6610	cement.	due M	arch 20	er accoment due March 2011. Installed a new Brackey Pid: (Cont. Over

7/26/05 511.5 Complement Rounds of Decationally and leak Checked OKay Check due July 3008. Installed a new pril-079-00300 bleeder fitting Oxygust. Operationally and leak checked Oz system oxay. Mext Hydrostatic Hydros-text colly + pared Scot Oz Cylinder essy. (from Congressed) and leak checked both okey. Installed a Securciple Improved and 83-5-11 (Jes) Many of primary + beeled in strument air system & specifically inthe left bylake classpery bled brakes, operationally aleak checked akay. Sec. \$ 1006 1321, and Servined system to 1850 psi with Avience Breething filted = , fort | #5: Rkaco RA D3-14-5 (Des) , Repro RA 174-7 (Des) and Airborn Fitter Installed new Charal, Inline, and Relief Instrument air a new pro-36-92 \$004-27 Stainless steel fuel cetura line in the engine Cirquist breaker, from great and operationally checked Okay. Installal Installed a hew glow-727/1-8-30, 30 Amp. Main Lending Gov motor TACH TODAYS 2742 6 (cont from free Page) BA-9005 induction oir Repairs and Alterations

7/holss SNITZ bbs 5//.5 bbs 5//.5 The P-lelf Light-most is \$25/.94 was tested to was found to meet	on of Inspections. Tests, Repairs and Alterations the endosed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of y Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entres.)
S/N 14655 was tested to 35,000 ft and was found to meet FAR PART 43 Appendix E.	
Details of this inspection are on file at this Repair Station under WO# 0494	1 3 20
FAA Cert #DF1R37/K/ / Jenshung Signed / Jenshung Ocean Aire, P.O. Box 1245 Toms River, NJ 08754	
74	Transponder Log Book Entry Reg # <u>// 16371 Date 7/20/65</u> Make Recet Model 61676
Tach/Hebb ider Make/Model	nder Ma
AR	Was tested and inspected was tested and inspected tas required by FAR 91.413. Tested to specs usi IFR Ramp tester ATC 601.
Details of this inspection are on file at this Repair Station under WO#	Details of this inspection are on file at this Repair Station under WO# の484
Signed Process	3
Toms River, NJ 08754	Toms River, NJ 08754

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entites must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Conflicte Number of Technician or Repair Facility, (See back pages for other specific entities.)
E A	با	• 1		
		2 O A	Jentach - 535.6	5.6 Complied with FAR. 91,207 Dward ELTChecks
Date	8/3/2006	6	TT AF-2756.7	
TALL	711764	1	1	THE DECEMBER OF THE PARTY OF TH
impec:	inspected in accordance with an	Ke WICH		Inspection and a new part BAYOUS
determ	ined to be air	vorthy	1	Brackett induction oir filter element
Signed	76	8	la .	20081-1 jate 16 accepts
Detail	Details on W/O /34/	1341		find at
1	OCEAN A	AE CR	OF IR372K	OCEAN AIRE CREOF IR372K OXTLAT COVE QUET CVICE O CAS CASTE
QS-100	249-W	Clamp	Hista	QS-10pM-645 Clamp. Installed New Inline, Contral, and relief instrument
مند لم	(ters)	ageo.	Prais: (20	air filters, Regco pous: (240) RAIJ4-7, (200) RAD9-14-5, and (200) RAB3-5-1
14	Oc; mor	+ 0	will: ery	in the primary + advilling instrument oir systems, comus, operationally
and 1	cat Che	Oked	oth sys	and leak chicked both systems okay Removed both georphotor brushes,
inspec	ted a	20	15talled	inspected, and reinstalled using one new prol-27-2-3006-1 gen brush
holde	cap. R	om 00	04848 P	holder cap. Run good system, operationally checked okay, Removed Tach
readi	05a	5	Hata.	reading 0505.6. Installed a Serviculie New/Remorkal Mitchell
Tacho	no tex	trom	Mid Con	Tachameter (from Mid Confinent Instruments West, See 410 copy / Maint
Releas	e Attack	3	16-D1-	Release Attack (a) Model-DI-112-5023, p/11-36-380007-3, sec. # 26535,
Read	9000	0.0	Aircraf	Total Time cam Now be calculated @ Tacht
2756.7	145	in in	operation	2756.7 = TIAF Ray up + operationally checked Okay. Thomas P. Rue Ocean Aire

,			1	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alternation
YEAR:	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description Enrices must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entres.
3005	ļ			•
BATE	1			Replaced pinched unen tube on left
100	3.3			MC tree Installed 7.00/8 -6 new
				the Schiced the to 40 PSI.
				First in Flight She De De 1605812
		7		
2	110			Removal Actus 5000-10 The SIN 00424
				INSTACED SERVICE AND EXCLANCE UNIT
			3 2 3 4	DIN 2000-20-12, 21-0000 4046
				Jonald H. B. Jackson
				OFIR 372K
	A.			
	2			
	2			

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility, (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE				
Date:	11/14/2006; Air	rcraft: N634	37U; Type: BE	Date: 11/14/2006; Aircraft: N6387U; Type: BEECH B36TC BONANZA; S/N: EA291; Tach: 14.2; Total Time:27770.9
Invoic	Invoice #1641			Airframe Logbook Entry
Remo greas	Removed and disassembled left w reassembled wheel, retorqued wh grease and reinstalled wheel assy	embled left retorqued v d wheel as	wheel, remove wheel bolts, rei sy.	Removed and disassembled left wheel, removed and replaced tire with new 700x6 8 pty Goodyear FC III . ressembled wheel, retorqued wheel bolts, reinflated, checked balance, cleaned and repacked bearings with grease and remarked wheel says.
Repla 4270	iced ARGUS M 12 in serviceabl	FD with a s	MFD. Reinsta	Replaced ARGUS MFD with a serviceable unit p/n 5000-20-15, s/n 00004088. Installed new battery p/n 427012 in serviceable ARGUS MFD. Reinstalled in aircraft. Ope checked ARGUS OK.
acco.	rdance with cur worthy with resi	rent regulat pect to the	coordance with current regulations of the Fede	accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Agency and is approved for return to service and is airworthy with respect to the work performed.
Date	Date: //////06	Signal of		Date: 11/14/06 Signad Threaten P
CRS		Ocean Aire	Ocean Aire, Toms River, NJ	
12/5/06	12/5/06 18.8	1/2	2775.5	A 3775.5 Removed nose wheel assy and Mose strut olco,
Disase	embled	Clean	0001	disass combled a cleaned inspected all compenents Resealed Nose struct with
M\$ 28-	75-01a	e cee	D-004 0	M\$ 38715-012, - 300, and -084 offings, reassantied, son ; and w/ Sween Hyd. Fluid.
Repart	red Nose	wheel !	المحسن بموج	Reparted Nosewhere bewings of grease and reassembled nose wheel assy, using a
Dee (Booken.	\$.00x5	Goly Fix	new Goodyou 5.00 x 5/6 ply Flight Special II nose tire, Retogned wheel belief reliable
Rebalu	riced gand	reinstal	(ed Nosew	Rebalanced, and reinstalled Nose wheel assy, torqued Axle nut + Saftied, (cont. on Next tage
				Car State Services

	1	j			ALL IN
	YEAR:	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
	12/5/06 MATE	IME		SENVICE	Technician or Hepair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entires.)
	30/s/e	8.8	(and	2175.5	2775.5 (cont. from Prev. Page) Serviced nose sorutul
	N trog	en aset	heigh	+. Wipec	Nitrogen + Set height. Wiped cleant leak checked Okay. Removed the right
	brake	caliper o	and o	es King b	brake caliper and parking brake valve Disass embled, claumed + inspected both,
	Reseal	ed the	ight	rake cal	Resealed the right brake calliper using new MS-28775-222 orings, reassonable
	+ 18:4	Halled.	Reseal	d thep	+ reinstalled. Resealed the parking brake value using new find-MS28775010 occuss,
	Ceass a	abled + c	einstal	ed. Bled	reass and bed + rainstalled. Bled brokes & refilled brake resevoir -1/5006A Hyd. Aud.
	Open	c+ionally	+ lea	k check	Operationally + leak checked brake system Okay. Filled, fully Charged gand
_	insta	ded a	new G	11 Aires	installed a new Gill Aircolafe battery, full-6-242, sen#603291371 I/AIU Gill
	Maint	Manual	Stare	d. Airora	Maint Mound , Stured According sum up , operationally checked starting + charging
	Syste	ons Okay	Has	talled a	Systems Okay, Installed a new Rapco Instrument air gump model-RAHYBOW,
	Secu	+ Dasu6,	with o	d new Co	Sex # 0 3846, with all new Central, inline, and relief, primary inst air system
	11:	Rap	co pm	: RAD9-	filted 5, Raped grain: RAD9-14-5, RAITY-7, and KABB-5-1. Koming primary last
	عزر ج	v temas	perat	مصراب عد	air system Operationally and leak checked Okay. Complian with AD 45-04-03
	٠ ا	eech 56:	360	- Paning	by Beech 58 2360 cleaning and Dre Ponetrant inspection of Sput Corry through
	1		1	the bus	Strick in find and aft locations on both left + right sides with no cracks
	2	J Next	T,SO	Due 32	Could Next Theo Due 3275. ST. Checked landing gear transmission fluid
	-	of Chacks	ر اور	metal o	lavel thronked for motal, and leak checked Okay. Revised (com to a next figa)
ı	. leve	-19 Citter			

18/5/06 DATE	TACH	FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	Description of inspections, rests, repairs and sheer access Entres must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
13/5/6	18.8	Carri	2715.5	2715.5 (cont.from Prev. Page) GNS 530 Software review
levels	t E	cont	Mains	I evels to current Main Software to version 6.01 and G.Ps. software to
Version	3.03	ام م	oration	version 3.03 and operationally checked okay. Installed a new pid-30TCD
interoc	oler d	ischar	عد هذر	interdoclar discharge air temp probe + operationally checked Okay
Remove	م ملاء	ing bo	(+5 N w	Removed all wing bolts, Nuts, and westers and Installed a new pwi- WBK-
B36TC	ا مرنس	ر ا لاز	and+	B36TC wing boly Kit and thorqued all eight wing bolts I/A/W Brech B36TC
Maint	Manua	Ren	aved bo	Maint Manual Removed both elevators Painted balanced, and installed
two se	rvicabl	e Resk	med ou	two servicable Reskinned Overhauled Left + Right Elevators (from Biggs
Aircraf	* Tac	See F	A.A. Form	Aircraft Tric, See FAA. Forms 8130-3 attached), All elevator put-37-610000-700,
Sev. # 81	4I 2888	2 ba	anced +	Sec. # AAI 2888-2, bulanced to 4.45 in lbs tail heavy, and L/H elevator for 33-610000-
-699, Se.	C. * BAI	1-888	, ba lance	-699, Ser * BAIDERS-1, be landed to 6.01 in 165 tail heavy. Checked elevators +
trim systems		riggin	Trave	rigging travels, and operation OKay, / Kome / Lun CRSOFRETER
12/8/06	8.8	A	2775.5	Installed a new grav-1394 Troo-32 Tum Co ordi
Sex. * KOG	,-10593,	and of	erationa	Sery KOG-10593, and operationally Checked Okay. Installed a new JRI. G.EM. System
PIN-EDW	1700-60	WIT.	\$ 501.#	PM-EDM700-60 WITH, , secret BY593 using a new PM-TOTT-2-2, 2, 2 Amp fullable circuit
breaker	and open	rational	Ly Check +	breaker and operationally checked okay as per IPI Inst. Manualler Details see FAA Form
 337 this de	zde)Amme	nded u	1+Bal + Eq	337 this date) Ammended without Fg. List to reflect this Installation. Thomas Plan CRS, OFR. 373K

1/2/0		Remo in acc Bonar comp currer of the	LOG I		11 90-4-6	DATE	YEAR: RE	
6	DATE	ordance wit cordance wit nza B36TC i ass light soc at Federal A repair are c	N6387U AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY		18.4	1	RECORDING TACH TIME	ľ
Ser.	-	dual contro th Bonanza maintenanc cket. This a viation Reg on file with t	AME S/N		ો પ		TODAYS	
talka tun se	2/27/06	Removed loaner dual control yoke P/N 35-52/85-37 in accordance with Bonarza B35/C Maintenance man Bonarza B35/C Maintenance manual section 20-00-00-00 compass light slocket. This aircraft and/or component to current Federal Avaision Regulations and is approved of the repair are on file with this agency. W.O.08-0979	S/N EA-291	- Secretarion			TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	
that would one of surfacely with the	Signed 1 Supleon CRS-YXUR055J	Removed issume dual control yoke PN 35-52/261-57 VM SN and installed original length control yoke PN 35-54/267-6 in accordance with Beauses BSPTC Maintenance manual section 27-00-07. Tightness doze controlled on OTT MV Stonarsa BSPTC maintenance manual section 20-00-00. Tightness drap switch body in panel, lightness drappietic morphase light bodes. The accordance with compass light bodes. The accordance with a accordance with a sport with the accordance with accordance and accordance with a sport with a sp	Tucson Aeroservice Center 1700 W. Arev Valley Rd Marnin, AZ 8663 FAA CR87/VLR058.J		returned to Sevence manylogy of Bas 731	# D	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Nucleon Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	6

			40	PATE
spection d repact xt battle IL-H-50 S152 w blaced a 0022, s	ne: 9/1 rformer spection d repact	+	500	10
a Report as ked wheel to ked wh	Aviation Date: 9/17/2007 Ta Performed an Annual Inspection Report as a minus and repeaked wheel b			RECORDING TACH TIME
important Reports a grake only I Instituted from 1 Me 8 / Pepronax D. Issue Boochand Model 33, 38 & 50 (Joung and property of the Control of	5 Aero Plaza ach: 83.3 TTA ach: 83.3 TTA ach: 83.1 TTA a guide only. Lu searings. ELT In			TODAYS
inspection for our in a guide only I intervience with PAA 4.3 Appearant J, using Boochard Model 33, 35, 26, 26 (long interpretate our intervience of the PAE 4.3 Appearant J, using Boochard Model 33, 35, 26, 26 (long and preparative of the State of the PAE 4.3 Appearant J, using Boochard Model 33, 35, 26, 26 (long and preparative of the State of the PAE 4.3 Appearant J, using Boochard Model 34, 34, 34, 34, 34, 34, 34, 34, 34, 34,	Plaza N TTAF: 2840 in accordance y. Lubricated UT Inspection			TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
inspection Report as guide only. Lubricated flight control language, role educe, etc. as per the service manual. Cleaned and repacked wheel bearings. ELT inspection compiled with in accordance with page on the 107/1/1.	Production: Acro Plaza New Century, KS 66831 Phone: 913-768-1580 Dute: 917/2007 Tuch: 83.3 TTAE: 2840.0 TSMOHE 318.8 N6387U Performed an Annual Importion in accordance with FAR 43 Appendix D, using Boedwardt Model 33, 35 & 26 Long Importion Report as a guide only. Lubricated flight control largest not early, early a service manual. Cleaned and repacked wheth bearings, ET, Importion compiled with in accordance with in secondance with in secondance with in secondance.	1 1660 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	with single yours the days	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Enties must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility, (See back pages for other specific entries.)

Michael D. Jewell AP3041076IA

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Entries must be endorsed with Same, Rating and Certificate number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)
Ш	4.0			
		Z *-	63870	70 Date- 2-007-07
		Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or c	nics, Inc. t and/or comp teral air regul	s repaired nd airwort
		Signature Hobbs/Ta	Jermy	Signature Spring (FLM Repairman # 258743 Hobs/fac W.O. # 68450, 64612
		Action:	RAR EN	ACTION: PAR ENCOPING ALTIMETER, # /AND FL THING-
		14.16	W ONKS	91.413 AND MORE C INTEGRATION TEST ON!

SERVICE Technician of Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries) I certify that the following equipment of associated photocause contains were pasted at required by FAX () 4.11, FA
iffy that the key to ke
Technician or Repair Facility. (See bis tat the following squipment and associated plants in \$1.53, first \$1.313, first \$2.313,
back pages for other (1.9871)

DATE

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	Lescription of inspectations of the state of
DATE	2			
			ا د د	G & D AFRO PRODUCTS. INC.
		Į	보이되	TINTED THERMAL PANE WINDOW INSERTS
		G & D AE	RO PRODU	G & D AERO PRODUCTS, INC. WINDOW INSERTS
		SNI	TALLED PE	INSTALLED PER STC# SM3259111N
	L	IN ACCO	RDANCE W	INSTRUCTIONS DATED MARCH 24 1988
		INSTALLED BY:	∃D BY:	G&D Aero Products inc
				23220 Minera Road
		AUTH. SIG:	¥.	Perris, CA 92570
1				1
		DATE: 3		TACH:
	-		,	
1				
1				

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIMS	TODAYS Flight	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entities must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	Accurate Aviation	te Avii	rtion	
	Santa Barbara.co			AIRFRAME LOGBOOK ENTRY BEED BOTC REG #: NASU SNY EA-291 TACH TIME: 211.0
	Squawk: #3 p Corrective A stereo headph P/N 200-890-	osition rear ction: Verif one jack. He 0100 Rev 9,	Squawk: #3 position rear ICS headphone jack Corrective Action: Verified ICS headphone j stereo headphone jack. Headphone jack tested p/N 200-890-0100 Rev 9, dated August 2008	Squarekt 3) position care (ICS Indeplores jeck, will not plus in. Corrective Actions: Verified ICS Indeplores jeck by was best on of positions. Replaced phone with new condition PNA SWC 12B Corrective Actions: Verified ICS Indeplores jeck is to jeck by was best on of positions. Replaced phone with new condition PNA SWC 12B across the phone jeck. Headphores jeck is said good per PS Engineering PNA MODOB Intraliation and Operation Manual Document PNA 120,989,00 100 Rev 9, Gand August 2008.
	Squawk: No Corrective A but not conne wire. Mic jac Engineering	mic audio fi ction: Trou cted #3 posi k was wired PMA8000B	Squawk: No mic audio from #3 position rear mic jack Corrective Action: Troubleshot intercom mic jack wit but not connected #3 position mic audio wire. Discoun wire. Mic jack was wired to and unused phone audio it Engineering PMAA8000B Installation and Operation M	gauna let. Non its duds from 43 position ner mis jack. Gerechte, Action: Troubleach nitrocus mis jack wring and verified mis jack was incorrectly wired. Located previously installed Corrective, Action: Troubleach nitrocus mis jack wring and stored incorrect wire from mis jack and connected correct mis saids und connected and stored incorrect wire from mis jack test correct mis saids under connected and stored incorrect wire from mis jack test correct mis said of the visit of the of
	Squawk: Rear ICS intermittent Corrective Action: Troublesho would come in contact with grou jacks to clear intermittent grour Document P/N 200-890-0100 F	ar ICS intern ketion: Trou in contact w r intermittent N 200-890-	Squawie, Rear ICS intermittent. Corrective Actions: Troubleshor traw intercom mie and p would come in contact with ground when side panel was would come in contact to yound contact. ICS system tes packs to clear intermittent gound contact. ICS system to Document PM 200-8890-100 Kerv 9, dated August 2008	Squarke tear ICS intermittent. Curretive Authors Trackshot rear intercom mis and phone system and verified problem. Found #3 position mis and phone justs. Curretive Authors Trackshot rear intercom mis and pendy moved. Repositioned mis and phone justs under #1 and #2 position would come in contact visib ground when side pand was gently moved. Repositioned mis and phone justs under #1 and #2 position #1 pasks to be described intermittent ground contact. ICS system nested good per PS Engineering PMA/88/00B Installation and Operation, Manual Justs to belief intermittent ground contact. ICS system nested good per PS Engineering PMA/88/00B Installation and Operation, Manual Justs to belief intermittent.
	The aircraf	t, airframe, ulations unc in file at FA	engine, propell fer the Federal A Certified Re	The alreyfi, Inframe, engine, propolet or appliance identified above was repaired another inspected in accordance with autrem cryptainion under the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. Perfined details of the repairable in the AAA Certified Repair Station under Work Order # 08-212.

Accurate Aviation Group

CRS# U4UR400Y

August 28, 2008